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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

(1mL x 0.3mD)
Wooden shelf (flat)

(for fascia)
7W LED light

QTY

36

18

(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
Square meeting table

3

3

9

8

3

13

2x 7W LED downlights
lamination, 1 layer of glass shelf,
Tall showcase in beige sticker

(1mL x 0.5mD x 0.75mH)
sticker lamination
Lockable cabinet in beige
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cabinet underneath
showcase with lockable
1m x 0.5m x 2.5m H tall

Glass shelf

X 5 nos.
7W LED downlight
Lighting trough with

company name in black colour
-Beige colour (Respect  M-3197)

Fascia sticker background

X 3 nos.
7W LED downlight

Lighting trough with

(Respect M-3197)
Beige sticker on lamination 1m H x 0.5m D

Glass showcase

power socket
500w Square pin 

Spotlight (yellow)
13W LED Lamp Longarmed

9mW x 3mD x 3.5mH
SD-A-27

Premium Booth 9mW x 3mD One side open
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company name in black colour
-Beige colour (Respect  M-3197)
Fascia sticker background

X 3 nos.
7W LED downlight
Lighting trough with

1m H x 0.5m D
Glass showcase

(Respect M-3197)
Beige sticker on lamination

9mW x 3mD x 3.5mH
SD-A-27_L-Cnr
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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

(1mL x 0.3mD)
Wooden shelf (flat)

(for fascia)
7W LED light

QTY

36

18

(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
Square meeting table

3
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9

6

3

11.5

2x 7W LED downlights
lamination, 1 layer of glass shelf,
Tall showcase in beige sticker

(1mL x 0.5mD x 0.75mH)
sticker lamination
Lockable cabinet in beige
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power socket
500w Square pin 

Spotlight (yellow)
13W LED Lamp Longarmed
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